OISC GOLF
METRIX

THF-Tour 2018 - 150. THF-Runde
No 12345/ 67 89101112 13 14 15 +- Sum_
Par 3033333333333 333 a5

1 Andreas Wolfsohn 2 3|13/ 2|3/ 3|3 3|4 3 2 2 2 2 3 -5 40
2 | Christopher Gebur 312 4|2 /|3 |3 |3| 2|2 4 3 3 2 2 3 -4 41

THF-Tour 2018 - 150. THF-Runde + 07.12.2025 19:57 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/581930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/833735
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/833735

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 13 14 [5 67 8 ]9 (1011 12 13 |14 |15 Tot QS
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
8

2.5
7
1
1

3.5 3 3 3 25| 3 35|25 25

2 2 3 | 40.5
15 1 |11, 9 10| 4 |12 | 14 5 6 2 3 13| -45

2 1 1 1 1 2 2 12 40%
1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 15 50%
1 1 1 3 10%

THF-Tour 2018 - 150. THF-Runde + 07.12.2025 19:57 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/581930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/833735

